REmESRRER
f#fE: DGS0

5k BiETE hefE |
1) EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-0.75x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 144
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3)  AFEFFEHIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
4)  FHEZE+OVERLOAD+4EEE)-DGS0ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 773
4)  FHEZE+OVERLOAD+4EEE)-EPSELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 835
5) |EE&ENCABLE CLIP 1
6.) EESH-EPSTHUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 18
7))  |E#ERE%ZE-DGSOMOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 94
8.) HUETFEHME44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
9. EAITEEE RP220(H#)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12
10.) B#MICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
11.) BRMmIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
12.) |BERE-DGS0E)SWITCH (110V&220V) 107
13.)  #EXHH#%-DGSOSWITCH TRIGGER (BLACK) 15
14.) BARERIFE-DGS0SWITCH BAR (BLACK) 33
15) EEEE(E$87)-DGSOMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 168
16.) |EF-HS225STATOR (110V-62x36.5x50) 498
16.) |7ET--HS225STATOR (220V-62x36.5x50) 506
17.)  AFE+F B SIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x60) 3
18.) | ALUEFi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
19.) PE#EESEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
20.) #E#ESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
21.) WE$%-TSSSEGH)PICKUP MAGNET (0O8x015x5) 15
22.) [$%iEHE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
23)  EEREfH&G60SBALL BEARING (608) 63
24.)  ##EF-DGSOARMATURE (110V-62x36.5x50) 650
24.)  #EF-DGSOARMATURE (220V-62x36.5x50) 674
25.) PEEREHK6000BALL BEARING (6000) 131
26.) |ElmFEFE-DGS0GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 129
27.) EEEEH-DGSODRIVE NUT (BLACK) 58
28.) SEERH@HE6200BALL BEARING (6200) 165
29.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
30.) |EisFS-DGSOGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 294
31.) [BH#EE-DGS0CASE SLEEVE (BLACK) 99
32.)  HFEA-F M E S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
33.) PEEREHK6001BALL BEARING (6001) 177
34.) | F#f-DGSOSPINDLE (M12xP1.0-124.3MM) 349
35) INJAN/A

36.) $#EIZEHE-DGS0COLLET (06) 254
37.) N/AN/A

38.) IN/AN/A

39.) |[RLEETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
40.) B EH-DGS0FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 26
41.) HIFEINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-30) 3
42) BACIHN F-SG6WRENCH (M17) 29
43.) ¥R F-DG50COMBINATION WRENCH (M12) 70
44) |BEERR%EE-EPSRUBBER SLEEVE (BLACK) 37




